Thy

Sunday

Blue 09:45

Qualifying started at 9:46:04

Thy 1.248 km
6/8/2014.09:45

H N
o Il

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 9:52:54.625
(616) Andreas indgaard 2 1:17.531 +3793 9:54:12.156
T 9:47.15.743 3 1:16.246 +2.508 9:55:28.402
2 1:13.186 +3.991 9:48:28.929 4 1:14.510 +0.772 9:56:42.912
3 1:10.298 +1.103 9:49:39.227 5 1:13.738 9:57:56.650
4 1:10.608 +1.413 9:50:49.835 6 1:14.489 +0.751 9:59:11.139
5 1:09.195 9:51:59.030
6 1:10.329 +1.134 9:53:09.359
7 1:25.267 +16.072 9:54:34.626
8 1:09.711 +0.516 9:55:44.337
9 1:10.103 +0.908 9:56:54.440
10 1:10.302 +1.107 9:58:04.742
(6) Jens Pedersen
1 9:52:50.956
2 1:17.554 +6.415 9:54:08.510
3 1:15.931 +4.792 9:55:24.441
4 1:14.318 +3.179 9:56:38.759
5 1:12.016 +0.877 9:57:50.775
6 1:11.139 9:59:01.914
(40) Kristoffer Schadt
1 9:48:13.122
2 1:18.295 +6.435 9:49:31.417
3 1:13.773 +1.913 9:50:45.190
4 1:14.101 +2.241 9:51:59.291
5 1:13.403 +1.543 9:53:12.694
6 1:12.624 +0.764 9:54:25.318
7 1:13.344 +1.484 9:55:38.662
8 1:12.204 +0.344 9:56:50.866
9 1:11.860 9:58:02.726
10 2:15.403 +1:03.543 .0:00:18.129
(75) Kasper Karlsen
1 9:48:30.760
2 1:16.101 +3.998 9:49:46.861
3 1:16.430 +4.327 9:51:03.291
4 1:14.808 +2.705 9:52:18.099
5 1:13.638 +1.535 9:53:31.737
6 1:12.668 +0.565 9:54:44.405
7 1:12.907 +0.804 9:55:57.312
8 1:12.103 9:57:09.415
(67) Jeppe Damsgaard
1 9:48:13.734
2 1:20.924 +8.278 9:49:34.658
3 2:00.931 +48.285 9:51:35.589
4 1:13.517 +0.871 9:52:49.106
5 1:12.646 9:54:01.752
6 1:14.525 +1.879 9:55:16.277
7 1:46.310 +33.664 9:57:02.587
8 1:14.490 +1.844 9:58:17.077
9 1:12.933 +0.287 9:59:30.010
(95) Simon @stergaard Jensen
1 9:48:17.358
2 1:19.809 +6.236 9:49:37.167
3 1:17.738 +4.165 9:50:54.905
4 1:17.760 +4.187 9:52:12.665
5 1:15.440 +1.867 9:53:28.105
6 1:14.774 +1.201 9:54:42.879
7 1:14.449 +0.876 9:55:57.328
8 1:13.573 9:57:10.901
9 1:14.924 +1.351 9:58:25.825
(9) Simon Bjerregaard
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - Steen Fredsge
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